
 

 

 

 

2023 Advent and Christmas Schedule   
 

 

Saturday, December 2—Lighting the Christmas Crib after the 5:30 pm Vigil Mass 

 

Sunday, December 3—First Sunday of Advent  

Regular Sunday Schedule 
 

Friday, December 8—Solemnity of The Immaculate Conception of  

the Blessed Virgin Mary  

Holy Day of Obligation—Mass at 8:00 am & 7:00 pm (OLV only) 
 

Sunday, December 10—Second Sunday of Advent  

Regular Sunday Schedule 
 

 Tuesday, December 12—Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

Las Mañanitas: 6:00 am, Morning Mass: 8:00 am, Spanish Mass: 7:00pm  
 

Sunday, December 17—Third Sunday of Advent  

Regular Sunday Schedule 
 

Friday, December 22—Advent Reconciliation Service 6:00 pm  

Five priests (including Fr. Noby and one Spanish speaking priest) will be  

available for Reconciliation on this evening.  

Sunday, December 24, Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Regular Sunday Schedule 

Christmas Masses 
 

Sunday, December 24, Christmas Eve—Our Lady of the Valley-Family Mass 

Caroling at 5:00pm and Mass at 5:30 pm    
      

  

Monday, December 25, Christmas Day—Sacred Heart in Union 8:00 am  

Our Lady of the Valley in La Grande 10:00 am  

St. Mary in Elgin 12:30 pm  
 

Sunday, December 31—The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary & Joseph  

Regular Sunday Schedule 
 

Monday, January 1, 2024—Solemnity of Mary the Mother of God  

(New Year’s Day)  

+Mass at 8:00 am  
 

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=fa062f081d629a0cJmltdHM9MTY5OTkyMDAwMCZpZ3VpZD0yZDQxNGMzYS0wZGY5LTZlZmYtMWZlYS01ZmJlMDlmOTY4MWEmaW5zaWQ9NTI0OQ&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=2d414c3a-0df9-6eff-1fea-5fbe09f9681a&psq=Mananitas&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly9lbi53aWtpcGVkaWEub3JnL3dpa2

